
Edmonton Christian Northeast School 

2019-2020 Important School Dates  

Date Events 
  
Tuesday, September 3 First Day of Classes 
Thursday, September 5 Community Meal & Meet the Teacher 
Thursday September 12 Commissioning Service 
Wednesday, September 18 Picture Day Kindergarten to Grade 5 
Thursday, September 19 Picture Day Kindergarten, Grade 6 to Grade 9 
Wednesday, October 9 Parent / Teacher Conferences 

(Junior High 1st Night) 
Thursday, October 10 Parent / Teacher Conferences 
Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving – No School 
Thursday, October 17th Grandparents Day 
Thursday, October 24 PCCE Conference – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, October 25 PCCE Conference – NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, October 31 Picture Retakes 
Monday, November 11 Non Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, November 12 Non Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday, November 13 Day In Lieu – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, November 29 Progress Reports on School Zone 
Friday, November 29 PD Day – NO SCHOOL 
December 23 – January 3 Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 
Monday, February 17 Family Day – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, February 18 PD Day – NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, February 27 Teacher’s Convention – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, February 28 Teacher’s Convention – NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday, March 4 Open House at Northeast 
Friday, March 13 Progress Reports on School Zone 
March 23 – March 27 Spring Break 
Friday, April 10 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 
Monday, April 13 Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL 
Monday, May 18 Victoria Day – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, May 19 Day in Lieu – No School 
Wednesday, May 20 Non Instructional Day – No School 
Friday, June 12 Grade 9 Celebration 
Friday, June 26 Progress Reports on SZ and Last day of School 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



  
  


